
Lafayette Christian Academy Email Addresses 
 

Mrs. Comeaux  bcomeaux@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Gesch   agesch@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. K. Parker  k.parker@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Chambers  bchambers@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Ms. Broussard  nbroussard@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Morse  jmorse@lafayettechristianacademy.com 

Mrs. Leger   sleger@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Gibson  tgibson@lafayettechristianacademy.com        
Mrs. Fernell  nfernell@lafayettechristianacademy.com  
Ms. Spain  jspain@lafayettechristianacademy.com  
Mrs. Gravouilla  lgravouilla@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Marks  cmarks@lafayettechristianacademy.com 

Mrs. Richard  jrichard@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Ruddock  aruddock@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Thibodeaux  jthibodeaux@lafayettechristianacademy.com  
Mrs. Waters  lwaters@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Gelner  fgelner@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Hollier  shollier@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Yeats  jyeats@lafayettechristianacademy.com  
Mrs. M. Broussard  mbroussard@lafayettechristianacademy.com  
Ms. Gaudet  lgaudet@lafayettechristianacademy.com  
Mrs. A. Parker   aparker@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Aymond  laymond@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Babineaux  jbabineaux@lafayettechristianacademy.com  
Ms. Dural  jdural@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Calais  ncalais@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Gautreau  agautreau@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Membreno  jmembreno@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Bentley  kbentley@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Jones  cjones@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Lasater  dlasater@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Ms. Leger   tleger@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mr. Blount  lblount@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. T. Broussard    tbroussard@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Taylor  ltaylor@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mr. Jackson  jjackson@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Ms. Gardner  jgardner@lafayettechristianacademy.com 

Mrs. Messa  cmessa@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Choate  cchoate@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Coach Williams  rwilliams@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mr. Chambers   jchambers@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Doucet  mdoucet@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Mrs. Sonnier  ksonnier@lafayettechristianacademy.com 

Mrs. Bryant  rbryant@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Dr. Zenon  dzenon@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Ms. Gardner   jgardner@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Coach B. Carmouche  bcarmouche@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Coach Woodson  swoodson@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Coach K. Carmouche  kcarmouche@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Coach Rogers   erogers@lafayettechristianacademy.com 

Coach Baldwin  bbaldwin@lafayettechristianacademy.com 
Coach Guidroz   coachjohn@lafayettechristianacademy.com 

Teacher Voice mail Usage: 
If you wish to contact a teacher, call the school office at 234-9860.  Enter the extension number for the teacher you wish to contact.  Leave your message.  

This mailbox will be checked daily and your call will be returned as soon as possible.  
 

Beyond the Bell: Mrs. Darla Veron is the BTB director; reach her at ext. 232. 
 

Note the following: To request homework, call the receptionist in the school office before noon to request books.  All assignments will be listed on your 
Headmaster parent portal.  
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